Name

DAVID L OVERBY & KIMBERLY A OVERBY
JACK & CARISSA SCHLOSSER FAMILY TRUST
CLARK & KIMBERLY ROGNESS

BERTJ & VERNA J ROGNESS

ANN K HEIMAN LIVING TRUST

WAYNE & PEGGY KNUTSON

DELAINE M OWEN

SCHEPKER FAMILY LLP

HELEN M HARDY

ARVID O & PHYLLIS D SVENNES

GARY & SHERRI JOHNSON

THANE A TROOIEN

BRIAN S & JOYCE M DEBOUGH

JMK FARMS LLC

KEVIN & LORI OLSON

KEITH A & DEBRA A HINDERAKER

IRA DEBOUGH

WESTERN TRUST COMPANY

UNITED STATES FISH & WILDLIFE
JEFFREY D & PEGGY A BORMANN
JESSE W & RACHEL E KNUTSON

GARY D & TRACY R BANDEMER
WAYNE & KATHY KURTENBACH

LELA FEUERBORN LE & STEVEN PAULA
ALLAN & JANE MOORE LIVING TRUST
DEWAYNE A & MARY ANN JURRENS

Address

328 WEST LAQUINTA CIRCLE
11215 W CASHMERE ST

48264 192 ST
19530 484 AVE
PO BOX 542016
PO BOX 457

PO BOX 1151
46767 183 AVE
4320 VERDE VISTA
PO BOX 504

3212 STATE HWY 271
19411 481 AVE
19436 481 AVE
48018 SD HWY 28
48570 198 ST
48462 SD HWY 28
316 MARIAN AVE
PO BOX 1052
2004 ST SW #307
19367 483 AVE
48069 192 ST
19386 481 AVE
19478 480 AVE
529 S VIEW DR
19193 477 AVE
19762 478 AVE

City

SIOUX FALLS
LOS ANGELES
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
OMAHA
TORONTO
WATERTOWN
CLEAR LAKE
GEORGETOWN
TORONTO
HENDRICKS
TORONTO
TORONTO
TORONTO
HENDRICKS
ASTORIA
BROOKINGS
WATERTOWN
HURON
ASTORIA
TORONTO
TORONTO
TORONTO
BROOKINGS
BRANDT
TORONTO

State
SD
CA
SD
SD
NE
SD
SD
SD
TX
SD
MN
SD
SD
SD
MN
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD

Zip

57108
90049
57213
57213
68154
57268
57201
57226
78628
57268
56136
57268
57268
57268
56136
57213
57006
57201
57350
57213
57268
57268
57268
57006
57218
57268

EXHIBIT




